Ted Dunn hitchen Menu
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The Card of Red Dunn Kitchen from Detroit includes about 19 different dishes and drinks. On average, you
pay for a dish / drink about $10.2.
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Toast

FRENCH TOAST $14.0
Benedicts

HUEVOS BENEDICTOS $14.0
SIMPLE SALAD $5.0
Brunch (Sat-Sun 114im-2Pm)
SMOKED SALMON BENEDICT $14.0
Uncategorized

STEAK AND EGG SANDWICH $13.0
Breakfast

CLASSIC BENEDICT $13.0
SIDE OF HOME FRIES $5.5
Sweels find Hashes

CRAB ARTICHOKE POTATO HASH $19.0

BROCCOLI BACON POTATO
ALMOND BELGIAN WAFFLES

Side Dishes
FRUIT WITH NILLA GURT AND
NOLA

ENGLISH MUFFIN WITH RED
SAUSAGE GRAVY

TURKEY BREAKFAST SAUSAGE
PATTIES

NODINE'S THICK CUT BACON

&gg Sandwiches 1ind
Scrambles

SPINACH MOZZARELLA AND
TOMATO SCRAMBLED EGGS

TWO EGGS ANY WAY WITH MEAT,
POTATOES AND TOAST

MUSHROOM SPINACH AND GOAT
CHEESE TOASTS

ROASTED RED PEPPER AND
EGGPLANT SANDWICH

CHEDDAR BACON JALAPENO
SCRAMBLED EGGS

$10.0
$1.0

$7.0

$8.0

$5.0

$5.0

$12.0

$10.0

$15.0

$12.0

$11.0
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Opening Hours:
Monday 07:00 -00:00
Tuesday 07:00 -00:00
Wednesday 07:00 -00:00
Thursday 07:00 -00:00
Friday 07:00 -02:00
Saturday 07:00 -02:00
Sunday 07:00 -23:00
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