



Red Dunn Kitchen Menu

https://menulist.menu 1331 Trumbull St, Detroit, United States (+1)3138879477 - http://reddunnkitchen.com/menus/



Red Dunn Kitchen Menu

Toast		BROCCOLI BACON POTATO	\$10.0
FRENCH TOAST	\$14.0	ALMOND BELGIAN WAFFLES	\$1.0
Benedicts		Side Dishes	
HUEVOS BENEDICTOS	\$14.0	FRUIT WITH NILLA GURT AND NOLA	\$7.0
Soups, Salads		ENGLISH MUFFIN WITH RED SAUSAGE GRAVY	\$8.0
SIMPLE SALAD	\$5.0	TURKEY BREAKFAST SAUSAGE PATTIES	\$5.0
Brunch (Sat-Sun 11Am-2Pm)		NODINE'S THICK CUT BACON	\$5.0
SMOKED SALMON BENEDICT	\$14.0	Caa Candwishor And	
		Egg Sandwiches And	
Uncategorized		Scrambles	
Uncategorized STEAK AND EGG SANDWICH	\$13.0	_	\$12.0
•	\$13.0	Scrambles SPINACH MOZZARELLA AND	\$12.0 \$10.0
STEAK AND EGG SANDWICH	\$13.0 \$13.0	Scrambles SPINACH MOZZARELLA AND TOMATO SCRAMBLED EGGS TWO EGGS ANY WAY WITH MEAT, POTATOES AND TOAST MUSHROOM SPINACH AND GOAT	
STEAK AND EGG SANDWICH Breakfast CLASSIC BENEDICT SIDE OF HOME FRIES	,	Scrambles SPINACH MOZZARELLA AND TOMATO SCRAMBLED EGGS TWO EGGS ANY WAY WITH MEAT, POTATOES AND TOAST	\$10.0
STEAK AND EGG SANDWICH Breakfast CLASSIC BENEDICT	\$13.0	SPINACH MOZZARELLA AND TOMATO SCRAMBLED EGGS TWO EGGS ANY WAY WITH MEAT, POTATOES AND TOAST MUSHROOM SPINACH AND GOAT CHEESE TOASTS ROASTED RED PEPPER AND	\$10.0 \$15.0

Red Dunn Kitchen Menu



Red Dunn Kitchen

1331 Trumbull St, Detroit, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 07:00 -00:00 Tuesday 07:00 -00:00 Wednesday 07:00 -00:00 Thursday 07:00 -00:00 Friday 07:00 -02:00 Saturday 07:00 -23:00

